aa B~ W N -

Rank Competitor(s) Club
Alyssa Dawe CBS Skating Club
Vanessa Lind Prince Of Wales SC
Myah Gale Silver Jets SC
Eliza Collins Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Meeka Harvey Prince Of Wales SC
Allison Winter
Skate Canada Date:

2025 Skate NL Sectional Championships/Kaetlyn Osmond Invitational

Section

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

6-Dec-2025 2:38:23PM

The Glacier Arena
December 5th to 6th, 2025

Juvenile Women (U14)

Category Result Summary

23.95
23.54
21.31
20.90
18.28

@
@
©)
4
©)

23.95
23.54
21.31
20.90
18.28

Corey Sutherland

Patinage Canada



