

# 2025 Skate NL Sectional Championships/Kaetlyn Osmond Invitational

The Glacier Arena

December 5th to 6th, 2025

Juvenile Women (U14)

## Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	Section	FP	Points
1	Alyssa Dawe	CBS Skating Club	NL	23.95 (1)	23.95
2	Vanessa Lind	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	23.54 (2)	23.54
3	Myah Gale	Silver Jets SC	NL	21.31 (3)	21.31
4	Eliza Collins	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	20.90 (4)	20.90
5	Meeka Harvey	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	18.28 (5)	18.28

---

Allison Winter



Date: 6-Dec-2025 2:38:23PM

---

Corey Sutherland

